
Individual Standings
(Green Highlights are the current 10 Individual Qualifiers)

Place Bowler Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Behind

1 TJ Czabaj      Jr. Lake Zurich 246 233 184 278 255 200 1396

2 James Weber      Sr. Grayslake Central 217 201 223 277 234 225 1377 -19

3 Aiden Schwichow      Jr. Johnsburg 256 180 218 245 209 234 1342 -54

4 Matthew Ayers      Sr. Grant 232 202 256 238 234 174 1336 -60

5 Zack Shoemaker      So. Vernon Hills 192 237 256 235 216 193 1329 -67

6 William Grenier      Jr. Waukegan 217 232 237 244 182 213 1325 -71

7 Avaneesh Pothi      So. Lake Zurich 247 213 248 227 156 219 1310 -86

8 Jack Campbell      Sr. Libertyville 164 196 277 257 187 224 1305 -91

9 Winston Petri      So. Mundelein 170 248 237 183 221 245 1304 -92

10 CJ Villani      Sr. Libertyville 246 243 224 160 215 210 1298 -98

11 Presley Reiner      Sr. Grayslake Central 231 246 194 225 192 193 1281 -115

12 Jacob Redker      Jr. Grayslake Central 212 223 238 185 258 158 1274 -122

13 Nate Holton      Sr. Grayslake North 190 225 235 214 216 192 1272 -124

14 Cole Olson      So. Grayslake Central 266 141 191 250 211 210 1269 -127

15 Ryan Paull      Sr. Lake Zurich 232 193 232 237 193 166 1253 -143

16 Ryan Hallgren      So. Zion Benton 181 247 198 203 193 224 1246 -150

17 Ender Starr      Sr. Stevenson 210 171 211 172 251 214 1229 -167

18 Jacob Adams      Jr. Waukegan 259 188 188 190 189 212 1226 -170

19 CJ Mendoza      Jr. Vernon Hills 203 210 212 196 184 214 1219 -177

20 Charlie Imm      So. Libertyville 237 234 202 159 207 179 1218 -178

21 Jackson Sher      Jr. Stevenson 203 254 156 224 222 154 1213 -183

22 Samuel Gottfried      Sr. Mundelein 200 213 202 183 226 183 1207 -189

23 Myles Kugler      Sr. Mundelein 181 245 216 161 216 188 1207 -189

24 Collin Pye      Jr. Zion Benton 167 193 197 235 231 181 1204 -192

25 Jaydin Kante      Sr. Grayslake Central 186 195 168 191 226 230 1196 -200



Individual Standings
(Green Highlights are the current 10 Individual Qualifiers)

Place Bowler Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Behind

26 Lucas Adams      Jr. Grayslake North 196 206 177 182 216 215 1192 -204

27 Josh Hawkins      Sr. Grant 195 216 151 172 238 216 1188 -208

28 Quron Jones      Jr. Warren 171 254 191 175 203 192 1186 -210

29 Ahren Barnickel      Jr. Grant 210 163 180 223 224 186 1186 -210

30 Shawn Mastandrea      So. Mundelein 183 201 214 171 202 212 1183 -213

31 Ryan Kaputa      Sr. Libertyville 224 211 224 141 215 166 1181 -215

32 Aiden Crow      Sr. Lake Zurich 212 248 191 158 190 182 1181 -215

33 Shalimar Jacobs Jr      Sr. Stevenson 216 191 196 202 170 203 1178 -218

34 Jacob Heald      Sr. Stevenson 183 181 210 213 213 175 1175 -221

35 Brayden Thornton      So. Lakes 203 225 202 181 182 174 1167 -229

36 Antonio Oliverii      Sr. Libertyville 166 247 138 193 203 212 1159 -237

37 Ryan Chin      Jr. Vernon Hills 179 177 185 190 248 179 1158 -238

38 Frank Rojas      So. Zion Benton 288 166 214 156 168 160 1152 -244

39 Seth Mick      Sr. Vernon Hills 173 228 192 213 169 159 1134 -262

40 Levi Adams      Sr. Grayslake North 169 201 213 181 169 201 1134 -262

41 Landon Banaszynski      Sr. Johnsburg 162 168 198 203 203 196 1130 -266

42 James Jarzabek      Sr. Vernon Hills 182 192 199 194 190 161 1118 -278

43 Troy Hensley      Jr. Grayslake North 200 211 167 184 176 178 1116 -280

44 Ian Walker      Sr. Grant 193 178 172 205 233 129 1110 -286

45 Andrew Hampsey      Sr. Mundelein 155 197 181 199 220 155 1107 -289

46 Jude Snider      So. Stevenson 161 201 178 175 189 202 1106 -290

47 Austin Wierner      Sr. Warren 164 165 182 191 192 207 1101 -295

48 Daniel Schmitz      Fr. Wauconda 204 180 200 146 175 186 1091 -305

49 Logan Kehoe      Fr. Wauconda 154 130 162 235 211 197 1089 -307

50 Aidan Porreca      Jr. Warren 202 159 198 151 182 147 1039 -357



Individual Standings
(Green Highlights are the current 10 Individual Qualifiers)

Place Bowler Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Behind

51 Julius Perez      Jr. Waukegan 154 169 190 168 199 145 1025 -371

52 James Gochis      Fr. Warren 198 232 146 132 172 144 1024 -372

53 William Dilinskis      Fr. Wauconda 133 222 123 151 209 170 1008 -388

54 Matt Kotloski      So. Antioch 165 140 147 215 151 158 976 -420

55 Cooper Jacobsen      Sr. Deerfield 133 164 187 137 196 159 976 -420

56 Brox Heller      Fr. Warren 187 178 160 155 113 146 939 -457

57 Lenny Camacho      So. Waukegan 182 162 150 128 135 159 916 -480

58 Austin Blumenthal      Sr. Johnsburg 232 205 238 188 863 -533

59 Michael Crozier      So. Zion Benton 137 167 176 187 132 799 -597

60 Joe Marshall      Sr. Deerfield 161 143 132 178 155 769 -627

61 Jared Schwartz      Sr. Deerfield 122 165 208 124 135 754 -642

62 Colton Centnarowicz      Sr. Johnsburg 139 181 214 198 732 -664

63 Wriglee Bucaro      Sr. Johnsburg 181 167 179 176 703 -693

64 Roman Picco      Jr. Lakes 94 106 111 130 117 126 684 -712

65 Keegan Jewell      Jr. Johnsburg 161 203 164 136 664 -732

66 Jake Siong      Sr. Grant 173 173 158 157 661 -735

67 Ethan Fillipp      So. Lakes 124 88 130 117 110 92 661 -735

68 Leo Silverman      Jr. Deerfield 180 122 224 132 658 -738

69 Nathan Maze      Fr. Grayslake North 139 158 172 182 651 -745

70 Jacob Munson      Jr. Zion Benton 136 132 124 213 605 -791

71 Dan Carow      Sr. Deerfield 112 173 124 144 553 -843

72 Ryese Swanson      Fr. Lakes 79 74 101 68 91 93 506 -890

73 Matt Newman      Sr. Deerfield 107 162 175 444 -952

74 Clement Stein      Sr. Lake Zurich 185 213 398 -998

75 Liad Zamir      Jr. Deerfield 142 135 119 396 -1000



Individual Standings
(Green Highlights are the current 10 Individual Qualifiers)

Place Bowler Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Behind

76 Adrian Salinas      So. Waukegan 156 160 316 -1080

77 Jack Kelly      Sr. Lake Zurich 164 137 301 -1095

78 Matt Kurek      So. Johnsburg 153 144 297 -1099

79 Sean Vizconde      Jr. Grayslake North 141 139 280 -1116

80 Valentino Acensio      Jr. Waukegan 132 143 275 -1121

81 Demanulle Steele      Sr. Waukegan 112 148 260 -1136

82 Nate Krzeminski      Sr. Lake Zurich 186 186 -1210

83 Matt Lenza      Sr. Lake Zurich 170 170 -1226

84 Austin Murrell      Jr. Grant 158 158 -1238

85 Lucas Hamilton      Jr. Grant 136 136 -1260

86 Victor Saenz      So. Waukegan 0 -1396

87 Trevor Carmen      Fr. Mundelein 0 -1396

88 Tarun Movva      Jr. Libertyville 0 -1396

89 Nathan Fierer      So. Stevenson 0 -1396

90 Nate Brock      So. Warren 0 -1396

91 Myles Fierer      Sr. Stevenson 0 -1396

92 Michael Portiera      Jr. Stevenson 0 -1396

93 Luke Marx      Sr. Libertyville 0 -1396

94 Lucas Lazar      Sr. Warren 0 -1396

95 Logan Castiglia      Jr. Grayslake North 0 -1396

96 Justin Blumenthal      Sr. Deerfield 0 -1396

97 Jordan Watt      So. Warren 0 -1396

98 Joey Wascow      So. Vernon Hills 0 -1396

99 Joe Jarzabek      Fr. Vernon Hills 0 -1396

100 Jackson Jost      So. Vernon Hills 0 -1396



Individual Standings
(Green Highlights are the current 10 Individual Qualifiers)

Place Bowler Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Behind

101 Drake Nethaway      Sr. Johnsburg 0 -1396

102 Chris Weber      Jr. Grayslake Central 0 -1396

103 Braden Kubik      So. Grayslake North 0 -1396

104 Bailee Egbert      Jr. Mundelein 0 -1396

105 Alex Welborn      Jr. Grayslake Central 0 -1396

106 -1396

107 -1396



Team Standings
(Top 4 Advance to Sectionals)

Place Team Total Pins Behind

1 Grayslake Central 6397

2 Lake Zurich 6195 -202

3 Libertyville 6161 -236

4 Mundelein 6008 -389

5 Vernon Hills 5958 -50

6 Stevenson 5901 -107

7 Grant 5775 -233

8 Johnsburg 5731 -277

9 Grayslake North 5645 -363

10 Zion Benton 5533 -475

11 Waukegan 5343 -665

12 Warren Township 5289 -719

13 Deerfield 4550 -1458



Bowler Name School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Deerfield Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Dan Carow      Sr. Deerfield 112 173 124 144 553

Joe Marshall      Sr. Deerfield 161 143 132 178 155 769

Leo Silverman      Jr. Deerfield 180 122 224 132 658

Cooper Jacobsen      Sr. Deerfield 133 164 187 137 196 159 976

Jared Schwartz      Sr. Deerfield 122 165 208 124 135 754

Matt Newman      Sr. Deerfield 107 162 175 444

Liad Zamir      Jr. Deerfield 142 135 119 396

Justin Blumenthal      Sr. Deerfield 0

TOTAL 708 701 842 744 787 768 4550

Grant Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Matthew Ayers      Sr. Grant 232 202 256 238 234 174 1336

Ahren Barnickel      Jr. Grant 210 163 180 223 224 186 1186

Lucas Hamilton      Jr. Grant 136 136 Subbed

Josh Hawkins      Sr. Grant 195 216 151 172 238 216 1188

Austin Murrell      Jr. Grant 158 158 Subbed

Jake Siong      Sr. Grant 173 173 158 157 661

Ian Walker      Sr. Grant 193 178 172 205 233 129 1110

0

TOTAL 1003 932 917 996 1065 862 5775

Grayslake Central Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Jaydin Kante      Sr. Grayslake Central 186 195 168 191 226 230 1196

Cole Olson      So. Grayslake Central 266 141 191 250 211 210 1269

Jacob Redker      Jr. Grayslake Central 212 223 238 185 258 158 1274

Presley Reiner      Sr. Grayslake Central 231 246 194 225 192 193 1281

Ethan Rodriguez      So. Grayslake Central 0

Chris Weber      Jr. Grayslake Central 0



Bowler Name School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
James Weber      Sr. Grayslake Central 217 201 223 277 234 225 1377

Alex Welborn      Jr. Grayslake Central 0

TOTAL 1112 1006 1014 1128 1121 1016 6397

Grayslake North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Levi Adams      Sr. Grayslake North 169 201 213 181 169 201 1134

Nathan Maze      Fr. Grayslake North 139 158 172 182 651 Subbed

Troy Hensley      Jr. Grayslake North 200 211 167 184 176 178 1116

Lucas Adams      Jr. Grayslake North 196 206 177 182 216 215 1192

Nate Holton      Sr. Grayslake North 190 225 235 214 216 192 1272

Logan Castiglia      Jr. Grayslake North 0

Sean Vizconde      Jr. Grayslake North 141 139 280

Braden Kubik      So. Grayslake North 0

TOTAL 894 984 931 919 949 968 5645

Johnsburg Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Landon Banaszynski      Sr. Johnsburg 162 168 198 203 203 196 1130

Austin Blumenthal      Sr. Johnsburg 232 205 238 188 863

Colton Centnarowicz      Sr. Johnsburg 139 181 214 198 732 Subbed

Keegan Jewell      Jr. Johnsburg 161 203 164 136 664 Subbed

Aiden Schwichow      Jr. Johnsburg 256 180 218 245 209 234 1342

Drake Nethaway      Sr. Johnsburg 0

Matt Kurek      So. Johnsburg 153 144 297

Wriglee Bucaro      Sr. Johnsburg 181 167 179 176 703 Subbed

TOTAL 899 871 971 998 1000 992 5731

Lake Zurich Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Aiden Crow      Sr. Lake Zurich 212 248 191 158 190 182 1181

TJ Czabaj      Jr. Lake Zurich 246 233 184 278 255 200 1396

Jack Kelly      Sr. Lake Zurich 164 137 301 Subbed



Bowler Name School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Nate Krzeminski      Sr. Lake Zurich 186 186

Matt Lenza      Sr. Lake Zurich 170 170 Subbed

Ryan Paull      Sr. Lake Zurich 232 193 232 237 193 166 1253

Avaneesh Pothi      So. Lake Zurich 247 213 248 227 156 219 1310

Clement Stein      Sr. Lake Zurich 185 213 398 Subbed

TOTAL 1123 1072 1019 1070 931 980 6195

Libertyville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Charlie Imm      So. Libertyville 237 234 202 159 207 179 1218

Luke Marx      Sr. Libertyville 0

Antonio Oliverii      Sr. Libertyville 166 247 138 193 203 212 1159 Subbed

Jack Campbell      Sr. Libertyville 164 196 277 257 187 224 1305

CJ Villani      Sr. Libertyville 246 243 224 160 215 210 1298

Ryan Kaputa      Sr. Libertyville 224 211 224 141 215 166 1181

Tarun Movva      Jr. Libertyville 0

0

TOTAL 1037 1131 1065 910 1027 991 6161

Mundelein Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Winston Petri      So. Mundelein 170 248 237 183 221 245 1304

Andrew Hampsey      Sr. Mundelein 155 197 181 199 220 155 1107

Samuel Gottfried      Sr. Mundelein 200 213 202 183 226 183 1207

Shawn Mastandrea      So. Mundelein 183 201 214 171 202 212 1183

Myles Kugler      Sr. Mundelein 181 245 216 161 216 188 1207

Bailee Egbert      Jr. Mundelein 0

Ramsen Morano      Jr. Mundelein 0

Trevor Carmen      Fr. Mundelein 0

TOTAL 889 1104 1050 897 1085 983 6008

Stevenson Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total



Bowler Name School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
Jacob Heald      Sr. Stevenson 183 181 210 213 213 175 1175

Jude Snider      So. Stevenson 161 201 178 175 189 202 1106

Shalimar Jacobs Jr      Sr. Stevenson 216 191 196 202 170 203 1178

Jackson Sher      Jr. Stevenson 203 254 156 224 222 154 1213

Ender Starr      Sr. Stevenson 210 171 211 172 251 214 1229

Nathan Fierer      So. Stevenson 0

Michael Portiera      Jr. Stevenson 0

Myles Fierer      Sr. Stevenson 0

TOTAL 973 998 951 986 1045 948 5901

Vernon Hills Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Ryan Chin      Jr. Vernon Hills 179 177 185 190 248 179 1158

Joey Wascow      So. Vernon Hills 0

James Jarzabek      Sr. Vernon Hills 182 192 199 194 190 161 1118

Joe Jarzabek      Fr. Vernon Hills 0

Jackson Jost      So. Vernon Hills 0

CJ Mendoza      Jr. Vernon Hills 203 210 212 196 184 214 1219

Seth Mick      Sr. Vernon Hills 173 228 192 213 169 159 1134

Zack Shoemaker      So. Vernon Hills 192 237 256 235 216 193 1329

TOTAL 929 1044 1044 1028 1007 906 5958

Warren Township Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Nate Brock      So. Warren 0

James Gochis      Fr. Warren 198 232 146 132 172 144 1024

Brox Heller      Fr. Warren 187 178 160 155 113 146 939

Quron Jones      Jr. Warren 171 254 191 175 203 192 1186

Lucas Lazar      Sr. Warren 0

Aidan Porreca      Jr. Warren 202 159 198 151 182 147 1039

Jordan Watt      So. Warren 0



Bowler Name School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Austin Wierner      Sr. Warren 164 165 182 191 192 207 1101

TOTAL 922 988 877 804 862 836 5289

Waukegan Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Jacob Adams      Jr. Waukegan 259 188 188 190 189 212 1226

William Grenier      Jr. Waukegan 217 232 237 244 182 213 1325

Julius Perez      Jr. Waukegan 154 169 190 168 199 145 1025

Lenny Camacho      So. Waukegan 182 162 150 128 135 159 916

Valentino Acensio      Jr. Waukegan 132 143 275

Demanulle Steele      Sr. Waukegan 112 148 260

Adrian Salinas      So. Waukegan 156 160 316

Victor Saenz      So. Waukegan 0

TOTAL 944 907 877 873 865 877 5343

Zion Benton Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Frank Rojas      So. Zion Benton 288 166 214 156 168 160 1152

Ryan Hallgren      So. Zion Benton 181 247 198 203 193 224 1246

Collin Pye      Jr. Zion Benton 167 193 197 235 231 181 1204

Michael Crozier      So. Zion Benton 137 167 176 187 132 799

Jacob Munson      Jr. Zion Benton 136 132 124 213 605

Andrew Villareal      Fr. 181 181 165 527

0

0

TOTAL 909 905 909 962 905 943 5533

Individuals (Antioch/Wauconda) Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Matt Kotloski      So. Antioch 165 140 147 215 151 158 976

William Dilinskis      Fr. Wauconda 133 222 123 151 209 170 1008

Daniel Schmitz      Fr. Wauconda 204 180 200 146 175 186 1091

Logan Kehoe      Fr. Wauconda 154 130 162 235 211 197 1089



Bowler Name School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total
0

0

0

0

TOTAL 656 672 632 747 746 711 4164

Individuals (Lakes) Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total

Brayden Thornton      So. Lakes 203 225 202 181 182 174 1167

Roman Picco      Jr. Lakes 94 106 111 130 117 126 684

Ethan Fillipp      So. Lakes 124 88 130 117 110 92 661

Ryese Swanson      Fr. Lakes 79 74 101 68 91 93 506

0

0

0

0

TOTAL 500 493 544 496 500 485 3018



LANE ASSIGNMENTS 
(Even Lanes will move 2 pairs following the Lunch Break for Game 4 only)

SCHOOL GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6

Deerfield 13 11 9 7 5 19

Grant 19 17 15 13 11 9

Grayslake Central 11 9 7 5 19 17

Grayslake North 17 15 13 11 9 7

Johnsburg 7 5 19 17 15 13

Lake Zurich 18 20 6 10 12 14

Libertyville 9 7 5 19 17 15

Mundelein 5 19 17 15 13 11

Stevenson 6 8 10 14 16 18

Vernon Hills 16 18 20 8 10 12

Warren 8 10 12 16 18 20

Waukegan 10 12 14 18 20 6

Zion Benton 12 14 16 20 6 8

Team of Individuals 1
(Antioch/Wauconda) 20 6 8 12 14 16

Team of Individuals 2
(Lakes) 15 13 11 9 7 5

OPEN LANE 14 16 18 6 8 10


